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VOTE: 00

DATE: 2016/11/15

TIME: 1B:50:

28

MOTION: Roll Call

PROPOSED:
SECONDED:

VOTE TOTALS:

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL

Yo ) ELOMst

0
30" 3

THE TNDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATIO

Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Ms
Mr
Mx
Mx
Mx

W W RN Wb
[¥=2 - S - R, [ L PER N I

11 11 WMr
12 12 Mr
12 13 Ms
14 14 Ms
15 15 Mr
16 16 Mzx
18 18 Mxr
19 19 Mr
20 20 Ms
21 21 Mr
22 22 Ms
23 23 Mr
24 24 Mr
25 25 Mr
26 26 Mr
27 27 Mr
28 28 Mr
29 29 Mr
30 30 Ms
31 31 Mr
32 17 Ms
CHO 10 Mr

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl
Tim Meister
Nathan Johnson
Connie Lehman
John Dietz

Craig Braunschweig
John M. Deitriph
Tonmy Lee Bychingki

Richard M. Flin
David J. Moore

Kristin K.. White Eagle

Rebecca Hovde
Peter J. Vedro
John Miller
Scott Von Asten
Douglas Ament
Judy Ashford
Chuck Spencer
Jean E. Berlin
Dennis Polivka
David A. Riek
Brian L. Peper
Eric Peterson
Andy Andrews

Wwilliam Hambrecht

William F. Wenze
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham
Marty Krueger
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VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

Boont, Eronse 4

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES




VOTE: 120-2016
DATE: 2016/11/15
TTME: 19:46:32

MOTION: Authorization To Purchase One Vehicle For The Sauk County Health Department.

PROPOSED: Stehling
SECONDED: Ament

VOTE TOTALS:

NO 0

TOTAL _Ae 6 '\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 & Mr John Dietz i YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschdeig YES
8 g8 Mr John M. Deitri!ch YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychidski YES

11 11 Mr Richard M. Flin;t YES

12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES

13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES

14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde | YES

15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro | YES

16 16 Mr John Miller YES

18 18 Mr Scott vVon Asten YES

12 192 Mr Douglas Ament YES

20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES

21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES

22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES

23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES

24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES

25 25 My Brian L. Peper | YES

26 26 Mr Eric Peterson | YES

27 27 Mr Andy Andrews i YES . ﬁ{
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht ﬁpw@v SN AL
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel ST
310 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES

31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger ! YES

32 17 Ms Joan Ferdham i YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger ' YES
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VOTE: 007-2016
DATE: 2016/11/15
TIME: 20:02:49

MOTION: Petition 4-2016. Approving The Rezoning Of Lands In The Town Of Spring GReen Fr
om A Resource Conservancy Zoning District To A Single Family Zoning District Filed UponJeff Maie
r, Applicant.

PROPOSED: Polivka
SECONDED: Johnson

VOTE TOTALS:
YES

ABSENT %zl" \) Ek(%mkfi

NO

TOTAL f;ﬁ*’”‘% \\ .

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
1 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman f YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschveig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychiqski YES

11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore | YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. Whitk Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde | NO
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES

|
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament ‘ YES
]

20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin ! YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka ! YES
24 24 Mr DPavid A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper | YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson : YES

27 27 Mr Andy Andrews } YES

28 28 Mr William Hambrecht {(ﬂg\gém CJ’{DUL G C{
29 29 Mr William F. WEnze! S j

30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES

31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger : YES

32 17 Ms Joan Fordham : YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger ‘ YES
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A Commercial Zoning District To A R
Applicant.

VOTE: 008-2016
DATE: 2016/11/15
TIME: 20:06:47

MOTION: Petition 5-2016. ApP

|

PROPOSED: Polivka
SECONDED: Peterson

VOTE TOTALS:

YES ; ig~‘ Igaﬁijtlﬁéé

ABSENT
NO

: o
TOTAL : ’;Qf“gb‘

\})j{! AVAY o

roving The Rezoning 0f Lands In The Town Of Bear Creek From

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATICN

Mr Wally Czuprynko
Mr Thomas Kriegl
Mr Tim Meister

Mr Nathan Johnson
Ms Connie Lehman
Mr John Dietz

(= B O O Y R S A
W IR0 & W o =

Mr Craig Braunschwe
Mr John M. Deitrig
9 Mr Tommy Lee Byching
11T 11 Mr Richard M. Flint
12 12 Mr David J. Moore
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro
16 16 Mr John Miller
18 18 Mx Scott Von Asten
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka
24 24 Mr David A. Riek
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews ‘
28 28 Mr William Hambrech
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling |
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger |
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger
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VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YE s

Kbsend, Excused
YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

@creation Commercial Zoning District Filed Upon Bill Hetzel,
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VOTE: 121-2016
DATE: 2016/11/15
TIME: 20:29:26

MOTION: Authorizing A Contrac
.gsional Auditing Services.

PROPOSED: Flint
SECONDED: Bychinski

VOTE TOTALS:

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATIO:

1 1 Mr
2 2 Mr
3 3 Mr
q 4 Mr
5 5 Ms
[ 6 Mr
7 7 Mr
8 8 Mr
9 9 Mr
11 11 Mr
12 12 Mr
13 13 Ms
14 14 Ms
15 15 Mr
16 16 HMr
18 18 Mr
19 19 Mx
20 20 Ms
21 21 Mr
22 22 Ms
23 23 Mr
24 24 Mr
25 25 Mr
26 26 Mr
27 27 Mr
28 28 Mr
29 29 Mr
30 30 Ms
31 31 Mr
32 17 Ms
CHCO 10 Mr

J((,-\ Y Ao 2

tual Agreement With Baker Tilly Virchow Krause LLFP FOr Prof

21 20 |

EAYRZ ee e &

"\

-l

S FOLLOWS
% VOTE

Wally Czuprynko YES
Thomas Kriegl ! NO
Tim Meister YES
Nathan Johnson NO
Connia Lehman YES
John Dietz ; NO
Craig Braunschweaig YES
John M. Deitrich YES
Tommy Lee Bychinsgki YES
Richard M. Flin YES
pavid J. Moore ! YES
Kristin K.. Whitg Eagle YES
Rebecca Hovde NO
Peter J. Vedro NO
John Miller NO
Scott Von Asten s~ WO
Douglas Ament NG
Judy Ashford YES
Chuck Spencer YES
Jean E. Berlin YES
Dennis Polivka YES
David A. Riek NO
Brian L. Peper YES
Eric Peterson YES
Andy Andrews | NO Ci
William Hambrecjt h‘g%o{/\"(] E&(L{%(
William F. Wenzel YE
Donna Stehling | YES
Henry Netzinger YES
Joan Fordham YES
Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 122-2016 %
DATE: 2016/11/15 ‘
TIME: 20:41:04

MOTION: Authorizing The Emerg

1sistant Pogition.

PROPOSED: Moore
SECONDED: Polivka

VOTE TOTALS

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL

THE

o used
0
30 3\

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE QS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATIO

1 1 Mrxr
2 2 Mr
2 2 Mr
4 4 Mr
5 5 Ms
6 6 Mr
7 7 Mr
8 8 Mr

9 9 Mr
i1 11 Mr
12 12 Mr
12 13 WMs
14 14 Ms
15 15 Mr
B i Mr
18 18 Mr
19 19 Mr
20 20 wMs
21 21 Mr
22 22 Ms
23 23 Mr
24 24 Mr
25 25 M
26 26 Mr
27 27 Mr
28 28 Mr
289 29 Mr
30 30 Ms
31 31 Mr
312 17 Ms

CHO 10 Mr

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl !
Tim Meister . ‘
Nathan Johnson
Connie Lehman

John Dietz

Craig Braunschwéig
John M. Deitrich
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Richard M. Flink
David J. Moore |

Kristin K.. White Eagle

Rebecca Hovde ‘
Peter J. Vedro
John Miller

Scott Von Asten
Douglas Ament
Judy Ashford
Chuck Spencer
Jean E. Berlin
Dennis Polivka
David A. Riek
Brian L. Peper
Eric Peterson
Andy Andrews
William Hambrecht
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham

Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
AN
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

JREYITEY.

PRt

ency Management Department To Create One {.7SFTE)

Program A




VOTE: 123-2016
DATE: 2016/11/15
TIME: 20:43:17

\)}&@D{, o

MOTION: County Aid For BridgeiConstruction Under ss5.82.08 Of The State Statutes.

PROPOSED: Meister
SECONDED: Peper

VOTE TOTALS:
YES

NO

TOTAL 30- 2 |

ABSENT i& \ ] ‘E‘((,LLSC.A
.0

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE Aﬁ FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMA'TION
Mr Wally Czuprynko
Mr Thomas Kriegl
Mr Tim Meister

Mr Nathan Johnson
Ms Connie Lehman
Mr John Dietz :

&~ O R e DD =

Mr John M. Deitrich

W~ U W

o

11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint
12 12 Mr David J. Moore

13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle

14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro
16 16 Mr John Miller

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford

21 21 #Mr Chuck Spencer
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka
24 24 Mr David A. Riek
25 25 Mx Brian L. Peper !
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson i
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews

28 28 Mr William Hambrecht
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling

31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger

Mr Craig Braunschweﬁg

My Tommy Lee Bychinsﬁi

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

Z’Ei\og—cm , Excuge pQ
YES
YES
YES
YES




Cluditel]
VOTE: 124-2016 ?
DATE: 2016/11/15 |
TIME: 20:46:43 ‘

MOTION: Purchase Of Highway qquipment For Sauk County.

PROPOSED: Netzinger
SECONDED: Peper

VOTE TOTALS

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE A

* \/E\LLLL%(A
263 |

MTC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION
\

1 1 Mr
2 2 Mr
3 3 Mr
4 4 Mr
5 5 Ms
6 6 Mr
7 7 Mx
8 8 Mr
9 9 Mr
11 11 Mr
12 12 Mr
13 13 Ms
14 14 Ms
15 15 Mr
16 16 Mrx
17 1B Mr
19 19 Mr
20 20 Ms
21 21 Mr
22 22 Ms
23 23 WMr
24 24 Mr
15 25 Mr
26 26 Mr
27 27 Mx
28 28 Mr
29 29 Mr
30 30 Ms
31 31 wMr
32 17 Ms
CHO 10 Mr

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl
Tim Meister !
Nathan Johnson
Connie Lehman

John Dietz

Craig Braunschweig
John M. Deitrict
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Richard M. Flint
David J. Moore |
Kristin X..
Rebecca Hovde
Peter J. Vedro
John Miller

Scott Von Asten
Douglas Ament
Judy Ashford ‘
Chuck Spencer
Jean E. Berlin
Dennis Polivka |
David A. Riek !
Brian L. Peper
Eric Peterson :
Andy Andrews
william Hambrecht
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan TFordham
Marty Krueger

White}Eagle

S FOLLOWS

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

Hipscnd Beeuse of

YES
YES
YES
YES
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VOTE: 125-2016
DATE: 2016/11/15
TIME: 20:51:32

MOTION: Authorzing Acceptancsg
.k County Parks Department.

PROPOSED: Meister
SECONDED: Netzinger

VOTE TOTALS:

SRR

Of Bid From Scenic Bluffs For A Compact Tractor For The Sa

YES
ABSENT _e— b, exouseld
NO
TOTAL .36 3
THE 1NDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATIO VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko ' YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson : YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschw?lg YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde ; YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashfoxd i YES
o212 Mr Chuck Spencer | YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin ! YES
231 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews i YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht ﬁw {fﬁ_(/[’{ %( ﬂ
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YE /
RAY ¢ Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




VOTE: 125-2016
DATE: 2016/11/15
TIME: 20:50:40

MOTION: To substitute the bid from Scenic bluffs.

PROPOSED: Meister
SECONDED: Peper

VOTE TOTALS:

=\, Eueuge d

200

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AlS FOLLOWS

THE
MIC CARD DELEGATE TNFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
Z 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore : YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Millerxr YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES )
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht PS\Q%U/\,‘ )E}(ﬂk,\faﬁi
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES

Qoa-ce—
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VOTE: 126-2016
DATE: 2016/11/15
TIME: 21:02:48

MOTTON: Authorizing Sauk County Sheriff's Dept. To Enter Into A Contract Agreement Wich

_dvance Correctional Healthcare To Oversee And Provide Licensed Healthcare Services For The Jail

Tamates Effective January 1, 2017.

PROPOSED: Wenzel
SECONDED: Deitrich

VOTE TOTALS:

f\ggENT ?-g" I, BMS'L&(

MO 1
TOTAL a7 _5 \

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
| 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mg Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietsz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deiktrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde j YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
i8 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peberson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews . YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht ; ;B{ % d
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel 62:\9%6(/\}) M GC
30 130 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHp 12 Mr Marbky Kruegerxr YES
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VOTE: 127-2016, 128-2016
DATE: 2016/11/15%
TIME: 21:04:49

MOTION: To combine vote on Authorizing Issuance Of Quit Claim Deed To Certain Lands In T
. e Village Of North Freedom To The Village Of North Freedom and Issuance Of Quit Claim Deed to L
ands In The Village 0f Lake Delton To The Village Of Lake Delton.

proposeD: \[Oy} fYSYCA

SECONDED: = :
AWy

VOTE TOTALS :

ig:ENT i; i ¥ E&-C«u‘c 3 Ce

NO : 0

TOTAL . 20 A\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGCATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tiwm Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 MWMr Craig BPBraunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore ’ YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
i6 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
2€ 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES

r William Hambrech
28 28 Mr Will H t g\géﬁ”, E&L{,L%tol

29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel

30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 MWs Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 127-2016, 128-2016
DATE: 2016/11/15
TIME: 21:11:25

MOTION: Authorizing Issuance |[0f Quit Claim Deed To Certain Lands In The Village Of North
Freedom To The Village Of North Freddom and Issuance Of Quit Claim Deed to Lands In The Village
OF Lake Delton To The Village Of LaKe Delton.

PROPOSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: Berlin

VOTE TOTALS:

:\EEENT .313’ \ JE&C'M"”"{?A

NO

TOTAL ),g' A \

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister ' YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
B 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinsgki YES

11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint YES
12 12 WMr pDavid J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 WMr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Mg Judy Ashford YES
21 21 wMr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews ' YES -
28 28 ™r William Hambrecht R\O%{/U\;\I E’AL(;..LL(;,{_ &
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CH0O 10 Mr Marty Kruegey YES
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VOTE: 129-2016F
DATE: 2016/1i/15
TIME: 21:34:56

MOTION: Motion To Amend Resolution 129-2016 To Include Prescription Drug/Opioid Overdose
Jrant Receipt And Exepediture/Continue The Foot Clinic

PROPOSED: Stehling
SECONDED: Spencer

VOTE TOTALS:

:ggENT 3.3" | ; %&(,,\,LL;)C fi’
NO 0

TOTAL 30 5\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr dJohn M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint YES
' 12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Millex : YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
26 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht I}‘"V)%Ud—“ /»E,-K (WG 4
29 29 My William F. Wenzel ES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




VOTE: 129-2016E
DATE: 2016/11/15
TIME: 22:12:42

MOTION: To end discussion on ‘Motion Teo Amend Resolution 129-2016 To Add $100,000 Use Of
~eneral Fund Balance For Capital Improvements In The Courkthouse (from $250,000 to $350,000).

PROPOSED: Peper
SECONDED: Andrews

VOTE TOTALS:

YES ;25
ABSENT ;o\ ,-E,\L(,L,-LQ—C.,J
NO : 5

TOTAL ;.,p/ 3 {

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATTION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YRS
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich NO
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Richard M. Flinkt YES
12 12 Mr bavid J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Fagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro NO
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 231 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 My David A. Riek NO
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht ; ET 4%
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel ﬁgpw,} MJUM’
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 129-2016E
DATE: 2016/11/15
TIME: 22:14:32

MOTION: Motion To Amend Resolution 129-2016 To add $100,000 Use Of General Fund Balance
or Capital Improvements In The Courthouse {(from $250,000 to $350,000) .

PROPOSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: Berlin

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 5

ARSENT Ay ESLCJVL & d
NO . 25

TOTAL 2 3 A

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MTC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 My Wally Czuprynko NO
2 2 My Thomas Kriegl NO
3 1 Mr Tim Meister NO
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 s Connie Lehman NO
6 6 Mr John Dietz NO
7 7 Mr Craig PBraunschweig NO
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich NO
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski NO

11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint NO

12 12 Mr David J. Moore NO

13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES

14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES

15 1% ™r Peter J. Vedro YES

16 16 Mr John Miller NO

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES

19 19 Mr Douglas Ament NO

20 20 Ms Judy Ashford NO

21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer NO

22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin NO

23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka NO

24 24 Mr David A. Riek NO

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO

26 26 Mr Eric Peterson NO

27 27 Mr Andy Andrews %? ; y Gﬂ
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht 1A A Lov e €
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel {;\TOt/) ‘JJMV' / E"“VUL o€
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling NO

31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger NO

32 17 Ms Joan Fordham NO

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger NO




‘k_}m)ﬂ,ua&/
Cluditef

VOTE: 129-2016D
DATE: 2016/11/15
TIME: 22:53:17

MOTION: To end discussion on [Motion To Amend 129-2016 To Add $20,000 To Estamated Sales
-ax Revenue And Ad $20,000 To The Saiuk County Development Corp.

|
PROPOSED: Netzinger 1
SECONDED: Peper ‘

VOTE TOTALS : i
!
i

YES ;21 I
ABSENT . e \/ E&ﬁLLLAVS#(,ci
MO .9 ;
TOTAL . a0 S |

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE HS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE TNFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko f NO
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl : YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister ] YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman § YES
6 6 My John Dietz ' YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschwdig YES
8 8 Mr dJohn M. Deitrich YES
9 ¢ Mr Tommy Lee Bychingdki NO

11 11 Mr Richard M. Fling YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore ‘ NO
13 13 Mg Kristin K., White Eagle NO
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro ! MO
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament ; NO
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer , YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin : YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka ! YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek NO
25 25 Mr Brianm L. Peper ‘ YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson | YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES - JL’
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht P("j‘k(,\/\érl L_ Y Al ‘;{ )
29 29 Mr William F. Wenze% NO
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
i2 17 Ms Joan Fordham } YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger ? YES
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VOTE: 129-2016D
DATE: 2016/11/15
TIME: 22:54:26

MOTION: Motion To Amend 129—2016 To Add $20,000 To Estamated Sales Tax Revenue And Ad $2
.000 To The Sauk County Development :Corp.

PROPOSED: Vedro
SECONDED: Moore

VOTE TOTALS:

ppSENT | ._of Ly o S/Q'A
ggTAL ; 3,9* % \

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
] 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko NO
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl f YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister ' NO
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson ‘ YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich NO
o 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski NO

11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint NO

12 12 Mr David J. Moore ‘ YES

13 13 M= Kristin K.. White Eagle NO

14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde . | YES

15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES

16 16 Mr John Miller f YES

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten | YES

19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES

20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES

21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer NO

22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES

23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka NO

24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO

26 26 Mr Eric Peterson N

27 27 Mr Andy Andrews g
58 28 Mr William Hambrecht P
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel E)%LL'&A/ s el
10 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES

31 131 Mr Henry Netzinger NO

32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger ‘ NO




untl

VOTE: Appeal
DATE: 2016/11/15
TIME: 23:46:07

MOTION: Motion To to appeal parlimentary's opinion of calling to question is out of orde
evervone has had a chance to speak.

PROPOSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: Andrews

VOTE TOTALS:

YES H 14
pneenr - e | EXCASC A
NO : 15
TOTAL ~ : 29 31
Kotz |
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko NO
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister NO
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman NO
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig NO
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich NG
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski NO
11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint NO
12 12 Mr David J. Moore NO
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Fagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Millerx YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin NO
23 23 Mr Dennig Polivka NO
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO .
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson P(bS‘T‘(/L LN
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht m&at/pu\'! E;,‘»LC-»L‘LQC ﬂé
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 20 Ms Donna Stehling NO
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger NO
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham NO

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger NO
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VOTE: 129-2016
DATE: 2016/11/16
TIME: 00:03:01

MOTION: To End discusiion on Establishing Taxes To Be Levied In Sauk County For The Year

PROPOSED: Polivka
SECONDED: Czuprynko

VOTE TOTALS:

YES ;17 4
sesenT &7}, B CUARL
NO : 13

TOTAL : 300 B

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson NO
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 & Mr John Dietz NO
7 7 My Craig Braunschweig YES
B 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinsgki YES

11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint YES

12 12 Mr David J. Moore NO

13 13 Ms Kristin XK.. White Eagle NO

14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde NO

15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro NO

16 16 Mr John Miller NO

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO

19 19 Mr Douglas Ament NO

20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES

21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES

22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES

23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES

24 24 Mr David A. Riek NO

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES

26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES

27 27 Mr Andy Andrews NO o
26 28 Mr Wwilliam Hambrecht mlosend p bt oA
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES -
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES

31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES

32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger NO
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VOTE: 129-2016F
LDAYE: 2016711716
TIME: 00:21:43

MOTION: Motion To Amend Resolution 129-2016 To eliminate the agriculture & natural resou
-~es part-time position in UW-Extension.

PROPOSED: Andrews
SECONDED: Ament

VOTE TOTALS:

YES . D

ABSENT Y %W‘{ d
NO ;28

TOTAL : }?fb\

‘PHE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czupxynko NO
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister NO
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson NO
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman NO
6 6 Mr John Dietz NO
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig NO
8 g8 Mr John M. Deitrich NO
Y 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski NO

11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint NO

12 12 Mr David J. Moore NO

13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle NO

14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde NO

15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro NO

16 16 Mr John Miller NO

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO

19 19 Mr Douglas Ament NO

20 20 Mg Judy Ashford ' NO

21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer NO

22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin NO

23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka ~BRG— PJI)
24 24 My David A. Riek NO

25 25 My Brian L. Peper NO

26 26 Mr Eric Peterson NO

27 27 Mr Andy Andrews NO

28 28 Mr William Hambrecht ,Pqéow FEMU\(},{ &
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel N /
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling NO

31 231 Mr Henry Netzinger NG

32 17 Ms Joan Fordham NO
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger NO




Tse.

Yol s

VOTE: 129-2016B
DATE: 2016/11/16
TIME: 00:48:50

MOTTON: Motion to amend Resolution 129-2016 to increase jail rent revenue and meals expe

PROPOSED: Dietz
SECONDED: Hovde

VOTE TOTALS:

YES . 10

ABSENT NV y EXQLUA’E 4.
NO : 20

TOTAL 30 3t

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko NO
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister NO
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman : NO
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig NO
B 8 Mr John M. Deitrich NO
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski NO

11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint NO
12 12 Mr David J. Moore NO
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford NO
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer NO
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin NO
2 2 Mr Dennis Polivka NO
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson NO
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht &)\) (Sc L\_j“ L Yo gy :(’ A
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel
30 20 Ms Donna Stehling
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger NO
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham NO
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger NO
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VOTE: 129-2016

DATE: 2016/11/16

TIME: 01:12:34

MOTION: Esktablishing Taxes To Be Levied In Sauk Counkty For The Year 2017 as amended. .

PROPOSED: Bychinski
SECONDED: Fordham

VOTE TOTALS:

YES ;24 ‘
§ESENT ..»-—;P |/E«><(/LL@,€CQ

TOTAL N 14 % 3 ]

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
[ 6 Mr John Dietsz NO
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 1% Mr Richard M. Flint YES

12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES

13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES

14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES

15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES

16 16 Mr John Miller YES

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO

19 19 Mr Douglas Ament NO

20 20 Mg Judy Ashford YES

21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES

22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES

23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES

24 24 Mr David A. Riek NO

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES

26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES

27 27 Mr Andy Andrews NO -
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht . E Sy i
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel %é@bﬁ bd} }k&)%t}{“ &
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES

31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES

32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CH0 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




